
WEBSTER GROVES LIONS CLUB DIRECTORY May 3, 2013
Name COMPANY E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Cress Auinbauh (Joanne) Retired joanneauinbauh@yahoo.com

2 Don Balfour (Janet) D. Balfour Law Office

3 Bill Belcher (Norma) Terminix ibbillnnormaj@sbcglobal.net

4 Norma Belcher (Bill) United Health ibbillnnormaj@sbcglobal.net

5 Randy Belcher (Jessy) On Target RandyBelcher52681@Yahoo.com

6 Rudolph Beuc Jr. (Mildred) R.Buec Architectes

7 Mary Bohn (Charles) cbohn314@gmail.com

8 Bob Buerk (Cathy) RJ Buerk Insurance robertjbuerk@hotmail.com

9 Max Burton (Michelle) Madco Printing max@madcoprinting.com

10 Steve Bumbera

11 Mike Capriglione (Nancy) W.G. Fire Dept. capiglionem@webstergroves.org

12 Mark Cereghino New York Life Ins MARKCREGH@aol.com

13 Jack Chapman (Ellen) Bowersox Insurance jackjohnc@aol.com

14 Leo Christ (Sharon) Don Brown Chevrolet leochrist@sbcglobal.net

15 Sharon Christ (Leo) Retired sec7649@hotmail.com

16 Jerry Clubbs (Leslie) S.L.D.D.T.C.

17 Vickie Collyer vickie@gatewayhealthcare.biz

18 David Cosgrove Cosgrove Law cosgr@hotmail.com

19 Cheryl Davidson (Alan) Webster Eye Care cdavidson55@hotmail.com

20 Dennis Donze (Ann) Victor-Stowe, Ltd. ddonzere@hotmail.com

21 Tim Donze (Dana) Surdex Aerial Photo timdnz@sbcglobal.net

22 James Estell (Betty) Retired

23 Don Gerber (Gretchen) Gerber Chapel

24 Harris Gerhard (Lorraine) Retired harrisg446@aol.com

25 Jim Greenlaw Dierberg Family Mkts jimgreenlaw@charter.net

26 John Gregory jgregory@jwgregory.net

27 Robert Halama (Sandy) Self Employed halamas@sbcglobal.net

28 Sandy Halama (Rob) Air Force Sandy.Halama@ustranscom.mil

29 Dick Halteman (Bebe) Retired

30 Richard Halteman III (Lisa) Systemaire Inc.

31 Greg Hanser (Carole) City of Oakland ghanz@sbcglobal.net

32 Ted Hoef (Gail) Webster University hoeftl@webster.edu     

33 Paul Horn (Susan) Mo.Dept.of Corrections

34 Phil Hunt Prudential Realtors phil@prustl.com

35 Ted Jablonski (Deb) Victor-Stowe,Ltd. tedjablonski@yahoo.com

36
Michelle Johnson (Craig)

Krabbe Painting stlfdfirebuff@aol.com

37 Randy Johnson (Kim) Porter's Chicken johnsonporter@aol.com

38 Raymond Johnson
Webster Groves Suburu 
Suziki raymond@wgsis.com

39 Mahrukh Khan sofiaghul@yahoo.com



40 Lee Keefer (Skippy) Retired

41 Jeanne Kirkton (Larry) State of Missouri jeanne.kirkton@house.mo.gov

42
Bill Kleffner (Dorothy) Retired

43
Craig Krabbe (Michelle)

Krabbe Painting stlfdfirebuff@aol.com

44 Chris Lesch St Louis County chrisj2004@att.net

45 Ruth Loerch ruthloerch@hotmail.com

46

Rebecca (Becky) Mitchell Planned Parenthood becky.mitchell@ppslr.org  

mitchell.rebecca@yahoo.com

47 Bill Newhouse (Beth) Shelter Insurance bnewhouse@shelterinsurance.com

48 Thomas Nieman Student

49 William Otto williamotto9@charter.net

50 Gary Parks Marshalls Auto Service

51 Christy Pershall christinepershall@att.net

52 Thomas Pflanz tompflanz@sbcglobal.net

53 Patrick J. Rabbitt STL County Assessor patrickrabbitt@gmail.com

54 Tim Rabbitt (Lisa) Midwest Asbestos trabbitt@maa‐stl.com

55 John Rabbitt

56 Dave Rabbitt Richmond Heights drabbitt27@gmail.com

57 Pam Rosen (Bob) Realty Executives cb10mile@aol.com

58 Richard Roth Attorney raroth@raroth.net

59 Lee Scherzer klscherzer@att.net

60 Larry Schumaier (Theresa) Plumber maggiethe4th@sbcglobal.net

61 Larry M. Schumaier Simple Signs lmstgr@sbcglobal.net

62 Bill Simmons (Ann) Retired wsimmons@charter.net

63 Murial Smith

64 Teddi Speeler Cardinal Ritter

tspeeler@crssstl.org  

Speeler36@hotmail.com

65 Becky Speeler CMCC Day Care speeler22@hotmail.com

66 Robert Stanley (Terry) Community Contractors

67 Larry Suiter (Maria) P.C. Specialists malaria20@hotmail.com

68 Maria Suiter (Larry) Charter Communications malaria20@hotmail.com

69 Mike Swederska (Vicky) Shur-Way Auto Body SHUR‐WAY@sbcglobal.net

70 Vicky Swederska (Mike) Shur-Way Auto Body VSwederska@sbcglobal.net

71 Quin M. Swederska Shur-Way Auto Body

72 Frank Tallis Kirkwood Fire Dept

73 Zackary Tullock Student

74

Victoria Turner (Quenten) St Louis Co.Board of 
Elections

Vicci.turner@sbcglobal.net 

75 Dennis Ureche (Diane Miller) ureche1@aol.com

76 Kurt Weisenfels (Sally) Dentist Ysnfls@aol.com

77 James Wetton III Merrill Lynch jameswetton3@gmail.com

78 Dave Whitney AM Ornamental Iron



79

Ryan Whittington(Gretchen) Seniors Home Care ryan@seniorshomecare.com

80 William Wood (Doris) Kitchen &Remodeling

81 Fred Yoder (Wendy) Retired fredy2@fredy.com

82 Denise Yost jo6051@msn.com

83 Marshall Yost (Brenda) Retired HMARSHCAPITAL@juno.com

84 Brenda Yost (Marshall) HMARSHCAPITAL@juno.com

85 Scott Young (Dottie) Di Primo Fabricators dotandscott@charter.net


